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THE CHOSEN FEW — THE ELECTED
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21 ROADS REHABBEIS 477,000,000 101,000,000

530 Tons of GALLONS OF GALLONS OF

WATER TREATED  WASTE WATER
Asphalt TREATED
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PARKS & RECREATION

e

'.,f' ==
a7 (O

= 4ANM}.%‘:‘G S
7 i U oy Z i
S %(M(Ii‘ﬂlgle:e:llg. i - . -

'{l@([(({(— = 'T‘?‘r‘ -



350

300

250

200

150

100

50

DEVELOPMENT SERVICES

Residential Growth
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« 268 Code Enforcement Cases

lllegal Dumping, 23
Dilapidated buildings, 22
Junked vehicles, 82
Open storage, 108

« 264 7oning Applications
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POLICE DEPARTMENT

2,066 CITATIONS ISSUED

925 OFFENSE REPORTS

144 ARRESTS

96 ACCIDENTS




— LIBRARY

28,739 MATERIALS CIRCULATED
$408,000 MONEY SAVED BY PATRONS

3,008 VOLUNTEER HOURS



LAGO VISTA GOLF COURSE

IMPROVEMENTS
PRO SHOP REMODEL RESTROOM REMODEL
NEW ENTRY SIGNS NEW GOLF SIMULATOR
CLUB REPAIR SHOP FRONT ENTRY REMODEL

21,953 ROUNDS PLAYED
- 84 MEMBERS

. $50,000 GENERATED FOR
COMMUNITY ORGANIZATIONS
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AWARDS & RECOGNITION
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KEEP TEXAS BEAUTIFUL TCEQ SCENIC CITY GOLD
2"0 PLACE ENVIRONMENTAL
EXCELLENCE

AWARD



THE FUN WE HAD

CHRISTMAS TREE LIGHTING

VETERANS DAY



WE GET BY WITH A LITTLE HEL
FROM OUR FRIENDS

CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

LIONS CLUB
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CAPITAL PROJECTS

BOGGY FORD STREET REPAIR

SAFE ROUTES TO SCHOOL

TENNIS COURT RESURFACING

RUSTY ALLEN AIRPORT TIE DOWN LOT

STREET IMPROVEMENTS

$293,742

$770,880

$28,450

$69.312

$973.771
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FINANCIALS

GENERAL FUND RESERVE $4,817,524

UTILITY FUND RESERVE $2,820,824
CAPITAL PROJECTS $5,476,335
HOTEL FUND RESERVE $515,811

TOTAL $18,871,857
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LAYING THE FOUNDATION FOR 2020

Cap Metro Pickup Strategic Planning CITY MOBILE APP

D Download the App
Q Set Your Pickup
O Enjoy Your Ride!

Strategic
~ RPlanning

Structored for




NONYSREN

LIVE IN LAGO

LAGO' |sm
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THANK YOU FOR BEING A PART OF
OUR COMMUNITY

JOSHUA W. RAY
CITY MANAGER
Jray@|ago-vista.org

505.634.8319
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